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Carbide brazed tools

Very soft             =  Rm :   20 - 150 N/mm²
Soft                     =  Rm : 150 - 300 N/mm²
Half-hard           =  Rm : 300 - 600 N/mm²
Hard                   =  Rm : 600 - 800 N/mm²
Very tough         =  Rm :           >700 N/mm²
(Rm = resistance to traction)

Legende :
XXXXXX = very good resistance to wear
X = bad resistance to wear

Hardness
HV30

Wear
resistance

Granulation
(ym)

Group
ISO

Material to be machinedNuances Breaking
strength
(N/mm2)

UF-A 1900 XXXXXX 0.50 3700 K01 -
K05

Alu, brass, bronze, Cu, hardened steel, 20AP, SST
(finish)



UF-B 1700 XXXXX 0.50 - 0.60 3800 K10 -
K20

Alu, brass, bronze, Cu, hardened steel, 20AP
(suitable also for SST finish), Free cutting steel FH
or FHP, construction steel AC37-2, AC50-2 also for
Gold and CK45.



H10-F 1600 XXXX 0.60 - 0.80 4300 K10 -
K30

High performance SST (example : 316L, 904L),
ETG25, ETG88, cémentation steel, gold, titan



VR-52 1750 XXXX 0.60 - 0.80 2600 K05 -
K15

Brass, alu, construction steel, free cutting steel,
universal for finishing



B-18 1600 XXXX 0.60 - 0.80 3800 K20 -
K30

SST, high steel resistance, alloid steel, titan, etc.

Ramet-1 1650 XXX 0.80 3200 K15 -
K40

Universal type for high resistance, suitable for
rough and semi-finishing operation with important
cutting height.



C-895 1650 XXX 0.80 2600 K15 -
K40

Brass, alu, construction steel, free cutting steel,

B-4 2000 XXXXX 0.15 3000 K01 -
K05

Soft cupper, bronze, SST 4C27A, brass 60PB20,
titan,
as well as all material sticking on tool



Carbide nuances presentation

C
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Carbide brazed tools

h x b Ll x t x sRight item NoLeft item No

Turning tool 6 x 6
TL060300 TR060300 6 x 6 20 x 3 x 2 120.00

Turning tool 7 x 7
TL070300 TR070300 7 x 7 20 x 3 x 2 140.00

TL070400 TR070400 7 x 7 20 x 4 x 3 140.00

TL070500 TR070500 7 x 7 20 x 5 x 3 140.00

TL070600 TR070600 7 x 7 20 x 6 x 3 140.00

Turning tool 8 x 8
TL080300 TR080300 8 x 8 20 x 3 x 2 140.00

TL080400 TR080400 8 x 8 20 x 4 x 3 140.00

TL080500 TR080500 8 x 8 20 x 5 x 3 140.00

TL080600 TR080600 8 x 8 20 x 6 x 3 140.00

Turning tool 10 x 10
TL100400 TR100400 10 x 10 20 x 4 x 3 150.00

TL100500 TR100500 10 x 10 20 x 5 x 3 150.00

TL100600 TR100600 10 x 10 20 x 6 x 3 150.00

Turning tool 12 x 12
TL120400 TR120400 12 x 12 20 x 4 x 3 150.00

TL120500 TR120500 12 x 12 20 x 5 x 3 150.00

TL120600 TR120600 12 x 12 20 x 6 x 3 150.00

Turning tool 14 x 14
TL140400 TR140400 14 x 14 20 x 4 x 3 150.00

TL140500 TR140500 14 x 14 20 x 5 x 3 150.00

TL140600 TR140600 14 x 14 20 x 6 x 3 150.00

TL140800 TR140800 14 x 14 20 x 8 x 4 150.00

Turning tool 16 x 16
TL160400 TR160400 16 x 16 20 x 4 x 3 150.00

TL160500 TR160500 16 x 16 20 x 5 x 3 150.00

TL160600 TR160600 16 x 16 20 x 6 x 3 150.00

TL160800 TR160800 16 x 16 20 x 8 x 4 150.00

Turning tool 20 x 20
TL200400 TR200400 20 x 20 20 x 4 x 3 150.00

TL200500 TR200500 20 x 20 20 x 5 x 3 150.00

TL200600 TR200600 20 x 20 20 x 6 x 3 150.00

TL200800 TR200800 20 x 20 20 x 8 x 4 150.00

TL201000 TR201000 20 x 20 20 x 10 x 4 150.00

Turning tools
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Carbide brazed tools

h x b LRight item No l x s x tLeft item No

Special carbide tool 6 x 6
DL060150 DR060150 6 x 6 120.0020 x 3 x 2

Special carbide tool 7 x 7
DL070200 DR070200 7 x 7 140.0020 x 3 x 2

Special carbide tool 8 x 8
DL080200 DR080200 8 x 8 140.0020 x 3 x 2

Special carbide tool 10 x 10
DL100300 DR100300 10 x 10 150.0020 x 4 x 3

Special carbide tool 12 x 12
DL120300 DR120300 12 x 12 150.0020 x 4 x 3

Special carbide tool 14 x 14
DL140300 DR140300 14 x 14 150.0020 x 4 x 3

Special carbide tools

C
arbide brazed tools
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Carbide brazed tools

h x b LlRight item No rLeft item No

Cutting tool 6 x 6
CL060125 CR060125 6 x 6 120.0020.00 1.25

CL060150 CR060150 6 x 6 120.0020.00 1.50

CL060175 CR060175 6 x 6 120.0020.00 1.75

Cutting tool 6 x 6
CL060200 CR060200 6 x 6 120.0020.00 2.00

Cutting tool 6 x 6
CL060250 CR060250 6 x 6 120.0020.00 2.50

CL060300 CR060300 6 x 6 120.0020.00 3.00

Cutting tool 7 x 7
CL070100 CR070100 7 x 7 140.0020.00 1.00

CL070125 CR070125 7 x 7 140.0020.00 1.25

CL070150 CR070150 7 x 7 140.0020.00 1.50

CL070175 CR070175 7 x 7 140.0020.00 1.75

CL070200 CR070200 7 x 7 140.0020.00 2.00

CL070225 CR070225 7 x 7 140.0020.00 2.25

CL070250 CR070250 7 x 7 140.0020.00 2.50

CL070300 CR070300 7 x 7 140.0020.00 3.00

CL070400 CR070400 7 x 7 140.0020.00 4.00

CL070500 CR070500 7 x 7 140.0020.00 5.00

Cutting tool 8 x 8
CL080100 CR080100 8 x 8 140.0020.00 1.00

CL080125 CR080125 8 x 8 140.0020.00 1.25

CL080150 CR080150 8 x 8 140.0020.00 1.50

CL080175 CR080175 8 x 8 140.0020.00 1.75

CL080200 CR080200 8 x 8 140.0020.00 2.00

CL080225 CR080225 8 x 8 140.0020.00 2.25

CL080250 CR080250 8 x 8 140.0020.00 2.50

CL080275 CR080250 8 x 8 140.0020.00 2.75

CL080300 CR080300 8 x 8 140.0020.00 3.00

CL080350 CR080350 8 x 8 140.0020.00 3.50

CL080400 CR080400 8 x 8 140.0020.00 4.00

CL080500 CR080500 8 x 8 140.0020.00 5.00

CL080600 CR080600 8 x 8 140.0020.00 6.00

Cutting tool 10 x 10
CL100150 CR100150 10 x 10 150.0020.00 1.50

CL100175 CR100175 10 x 10 150.0020.00 1.75

CL100200 CR100200 10 x 10 150.0020.00 2.00

CL100225 CR100225 10 x 10 150.0020.00 2.25

CL100250 CR100250 10 x 10 150.0020.00 2.50

CL100275 CR100275 10 x 10 150.0020.00 2.75

CL100300 CR100300 10 x 10 150.0020.00 3.00

CL100350 CR100350 10 x 10 150.0020.00 3.50

CL100400 CR100400 10 x 10 150.0020.00 4.00

CL100500 CR100500 10 x 10 150.0020.00 5.00

Cutting tools
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Carbide brazed tools

h x b LlRight item No rLeft item No

Cutting tool 10 x 10
CL100600 CR100600 10 x 10 150.0020.00 6.00

CL100800 CR100800 10 x 10 150.0020.00 8.00

Cutting tool 12 x 12
CL120150 CR120150 12 x 12 150.0020.00 1.50

CL120175 CR120175 12 x 12 150.0020.00 1.75

CL120200 CR120200 12 x 12 150.0020.00 2.00

CL120225 CR120225 12 x 12 150.0020.00 2.25

CL120250 CR120250 12 x 12 150.0020.00 2.50

CL120275 CR120275 12 x 12 150.0020.00 2.75

CL120300 CR120300 12 x 12 150.0020.00 3.00

CL120350 CR120350 12 x 12 150.0020.00 3.50

CL120400 CR120400 12 x 12 150.0020.00 4.00

CL120500 CR120500 12 x 12 150.0020.00 5.00

CL120600 CR120600 12 x 12 150.0020.00 6.00

CL120800 CR120800 12 x 12 150.0020.00 8.00

CL121000 CR121000 12 x 12 150.0020.00 10.00

Cutting tool 14 x 14
CL140200 CR140200 14 x 14 150.0020.00 2.00

CL140250 CR140250 14 x 14 150.0020.00 2.50

CL140300 CR140300 14 x 14 150.0020.00 3.00

CL140350 CR140350 14 x 14 150.0020.00 3.50

CL140400 CR140400 14 x 14 150.0020.00 4.00

CL140500 CR140500 14 x 14 150.0020.00 5.00

CL140600 CR140600 14 x 14 150.0020.00 6.00

CL140800 CR140800 14 x 14 150.0020.00 8.00

CL141000 CR141000 14 x 14 150.0020.00 10.00

CL141200 CR141200 14 x 14 150.0020.00 12.00

Cutting tool 16 x 16
CL160200 CR160200 16 x 16 150.0020.00 2.00

CL160250 CR160250 16 x 16 150.0020.00 2.50

CL160300 CR160300 16 x 16 150.0020.00 3.00

CL160400 CR160400 16 x 16 150.0020.00 4.00

CL160500 CR160500 16 x 16 150.0020.00 5.00

CL160600 CR160600 16 x 16 150.0020.00 6.00

CL160800 CR160800 16 x 16 150.0020.00 8.00

CL161000 CR161000 16 x 16 150.0020.00 10.00

CL161200 CR161200 16 x 16 150.0020.00 12.00

Cutting tool 20 x 20
CL200300 CR200300 20 x 20 150.0020.00 3.00

CL200400 CR200400 20 x 20 150.0020.00 4.00

CL200500 CR200500 20 x 20 150.0020.00 5.00

CL200600 CR200600 20 x 20 150.0020.00 6.00

Cutting tools continuation ...

C
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Carbide brazed tools

h x b lRight item No l x s x tLeft item No

Hook tool 6 x 6
HL060250 HR060250 6 x 6 120.006.50 x 2.50 x 2.00

Hook tool 7 x 7
HL070250 HR070250 7 x 7 140.007.50 x 2.50 x 2.00

HL070300 HR070300 7 x 7 140.007.50 x 3.00 x 2.00

HL070350 HR070350 7 x 7 140.007.50 x 3.50 x 3.00

HL070400 HR070400 7 x 7 140.007.50 x 4.00 x 3.00

Hook tool 8 x 8
HL080250 HR080250 8 x 8 140.008.50 x 2.50 x 2.00

HL080300 HR080300 8 x 8 140.008.50 x 3.00 x 2.00

HL080350 HR080350 8 x 8 140.008.50 x 3.50 x 3.00

HL080400 HR080400 8 x 8 140.008.50 x 4.00 x 3.00

Hook tool 10 x 10
HL100250 HR100250 10 x 10 150.0010.50 x 2.50 x

HL100300 HR100300 10 x 10 150.0010.50 x 3.00 x

HL100350 HR100350 10 x 10 150.0010.50 x 3.50 x

HL100400 HR100400 10 x 10 150.0010.50 x 4.00 x

Hook tool 12 x 12
HL120300 HR120300 12 x 12 150.0012.50 x 3.00 x

HL120400 HR120400 12 x 12 150.0012.50 x 4.00 x

HL120500 HR120500 12 x 12 150.0012.50 x 5.00 x

Hook tool 14 x 14
HL140300 HR140300 14 x 14 150.0014.50 x 3.00 x

HL140400 HR140400 14 x 14 150.0014.50 x 4.00 x

HL140500 HR140500 14 x 14 150.0014.50 x 5.00 x

HL140600 HR140600 14 x 14 150.0014.50 x 6.00 x

Hook tools
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Carbide brazed tools

h x b Ll r titem No

PE060600 6 x 6 120.0015.00 6.00 3.00

PE070700 7 x 7 140.0015.00 7.00 3.00

PE080800 8 x 8 140.0015.00 8.00 3.00

PE101000 10 x 10 150.0015.00 10.00 4.00

PE101200 10 x 12 150.0015.00 12.00 4.00

PE101400 10 x 14 150.0015.00 14.00 4.00

PE102000 10 x 20 150.0015.00 20.00 4.00

PE121200 12 x 12 150.0015.00 12.00 4.00

PE121400 12 x 14 150.0015.00 14.00 4.00

PE121600 12 x 16 150.0015.00 16.00 4.00

PE121800 12 x 18 150.0015.00 18.00 4.00

PE122000 12 x 20 150.0015.00 20.00 4.00

PE122500 12 x 25 150.0015.00 25.00 4.00

PE141400 14 x 14 150.0015.00 14.00 4.00

PE161200 16 x 12 150.0015.00 12.00 4.00

PE161600 16 x 16 150.0015.00 16.00 4.00

PE162000 16 x 20 150.0015.00 20.00 4.00

PE162500 16 x 25 150.0015.00 25.00 4.00

PE163000 16 x 30 150.0015.00 30.00 4.00

PE181800 18 x 18 150.0015.00 18.00 4.00

PE201000 20 x 10 150.0015.00 10.00 4.00

PE201400 20 x 14 150.0015.00 14.00 4.00

PE201600 20 x 16 150.0015.00 16.00 4.00

PE201800 20 x 18 150.0015.00 18.00 4.00

PE202000 20 x 20 150.0015.00 20.00 4.00

PE202500 20 x 25 150.0015.00 25.00 4.00

PE203000 20 x 30 150.0015.00 30.00 4.00

PE203500 20 x 35 150.0015.00 35.00 4.00

PE252500 25 x 25 150.0015.00 25.00 4.00

Head tools

C
arbide brazed tools
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Carbide brazed tools

AS 100062 14-20

AS 200062 14-20 

AS 300062 14-20 

AS 100063 1-10

AS 200063 2-4

AS 200063-14

AS 200063 5-12

Fig. 1

Fig. 2

Fig. 3

Fig. 4

Fig. 5

Fig. 6

Fig. 7

LE Fig.item No

AS100062-14 6.001.40 1

AS100062-16 7.001.60 1

AS100062-18 8.001.80 1

AS100062-20 8.002.00 1

AS200062-14 6.001.40 2

AS200062-16 7.001.60 2

AS200062-18 7.001.80 2

AS200062-20 7.002.00 2

AS300062-14 6.001.40 3

AS300062-16 7.001.60 3

AS300062-18 7.001.80 3

AS300062-20 7.002.00 3

AS100063-1 10.001.00 4

AS100063-2 10.002.00 4

AS100063-3 10.003.00 4

AS100063-4 10.004.00 4

AS100063-5 10.005.00 4

AS100063-6 10.006.00 4

AS100063-8 10.008.00 4

AS100063-10 10.0010.00 4

AS200063-2 8.002.00 5

AS200063-3 8.003.00 5

AS200063-4 8.004.00 5

AS200063-5 10.005.00 6

AS200063-6 10.006.00 6

AS200063-7 10.007.00 6

AS200063-8 10.008.00 6

AS200063-9 10.009.00 6

AS200063-10 10.0010.00 6

AS200063-12 10.0012.00 6

AS200063-14 10.0014.00 7

Tools  for Tornos AS 14 / SAS 16
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